
INGREDIENTS

High Protein Blue Raspberry Flavoured Sparkling Drink 
with added Fruit Juices from Concentrate and Sweetener.

PRODUCT CODES
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NUTRITIONALS
Each 330ml can contains 1 serving.

Energy (kJ) 155
Energy (kcal) 37

0g
0g
1.1g

0.9g

0.01g
7.0g

 Fat 
   of which saturates  
 Carbohydrate 
  of which sugars 
 Protein 
 Salt  

PER 100ml

510
122
0g
0g

3.6g
3.1g

0.04g
23g

PER 330mlNUTRITION
INFORMATION

CASE/PALLET QUANTITIES

P3499 330ml 12 26 234
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CONTAINS NATURALLY OCCURRING SUGARS.

STORAGE
Store in a cool, dry place out of direct sunlight. Best served chilled. 
For best before end date, see base of can.

P3499 SCI-MX Juicy Protein Sparkling Blue Raspberry 330ml x 12
Unit Barcode: 5050028390480 Outer Barcode: 05050028390534

Carbonated Spring Water, Hydrolysed Collagen Peptides (7.9%), Apple Juice from 
Concentrate (9%), Acidity Regulators (Citric Acid, Phosphoric Acid), Flavourings, 
Raspberry Juice from Concentrate (1%), Preservatives (Potassium Sorbate, Sodium 
Benzoate), Sweetener (Sucralose), Colour (Brilliant Blue FCF).

SCI-MX® Nutrition
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