

HIGH PROTEIN BLUE RASPBERRY FLAVOURED SPARKLING DRINK WITH ADDED FRUIT JUICES FROM CONCENTRATE AND SWEETENER.

INGREDIENTS

Carbonated Spring Water, Hydrolysed Collagen Peptides (7.9%), Apple Juice from Concentrate (9%), Acidity Regulators (Citric Acid, Phosphoric Acid), Flavourings, Raspberry Juice from Concentrate (1%), Preservatives (Potassium Sorbate, Sodium Benzoate), Sweetener (Sucralose), Colour (Brilliant Blue FCF).

PRODUCT CODES

P3499 SCI-MX Juicy Protein Sparkling Blue Raspberry 330ml x 12 **Unit Barcode:** 5050028390480 **Outer Barcode:** 05050028390534

STORAGE

Store in a cool, dry place out of direct sunlight. Best served chilled. For best before end date, see base of can.

NUTRITIONALS

Each 330ml can contains 1 serving.

NUTRITION INFORMATION	PER 100ml	PER 330ml					
Energy (kJ)	155	510					
Energy (kcal)	37	122					
Fat	□g	Og					
of which saturates	□g	□g					
Carbohydrate	1.1g	3 .6g					
of which sugars	0.9g	3. 1g					
Protein	7.0g	23g					
Salt	0.01g	O.O4g					

CONTAINS NATURALLY OCCURRING SUGARS.

CASE/PALLET QUANTITIES

S-Code	Size	Units Per Case	Cases Per Layer	Layers Per Pallet	Cases Per Pallet	Units Per Pallet
P3499	330ml	12	26	9	234	2808

SCI-MX® Nutrition

4 Beacon Road, Trafford Park, Manchester M17 1AF, United Kingdom. AGP Trading B.V P.O Box 39, 6001 GT Weert, The Netherlands. E:support@scimx.uk W:www.sci-mx.co.uk

MADE WITH REAL FRUIT JUICE

> MADE IN THE UK USING **NORTHUMBRIA SPRING WATER**



PROTEIN



